Annexure — 8

Name of Corporate Debtor - Aerens Jai Realty Private Limited

Date of Commencement of Liquidation - 01st October, 2024 (Copy of order received on 04.10.2024)

List of Operational Creditor other then (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues) as on 03.12.2024

Amount in Rs.

Details of Claimant

Details of Claim Received

Details of claim admitted

; B
S. No. Amount WG . drme Amount of contingent claim Amount of any mutual dues, that may be set-off Amount Amount of Claim Under-verification Remarks, if any
" N N i " S - . - N lien / attachment in total amount of claim rejected
Department Identification No. Operational Creditor Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Amount of Claim Admitted Nature of Claim covered by lien or removed? ofc
attachment pending disposal (Yes/No) admitted
Part A - Claim reccived in Liquidation
1 [ Kisten Realtech Private Limited [Loc-010 [ Operational Creditor__| 09/11/2024 | 51,841,620 | 51,841,620 | unsecured | | | o] N N | N
Sub Total (A) 51.841.620] 51,841,620 | | | of - -1 o i




	OPC

